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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing
Offset = Diff from Category win time hh:mm:ss

5K Walk - 3.1 Miles
17 Finishers

5KW 9-10F -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

01:15:14.8452171/1 MACDOUGALL, ROWAN 17/1715:02 +00:00:00 01:14:59.9115/15

5KW20-29F -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:57:06.7151931/1 DUVALL, ERIKA 7/1711:25 +00:00:00 00:57:02.927/15

5KW30-39F -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:43:39.2352121/2 VIKSE, PAM 1/1708:43 +00:00:00 00:43:31.401/15
00:54:58.1552072/2 SAFRONOVICH, GINA 5/1710:59 +00:11:18 00:54:43.765/15

5KW30-39M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

01:00:10.6951901/1 CARTER, BRAD 12/1712:01 +00:00:00 01:00:00.312/2

5KW40-49F -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:49:41.4852011/4 HANDFIELD, HOLLY 3/1709:56 +00:00:00 00:49:27.393/15
00:57:06.8951942/4 DUVALL, JODY 8/1711:25 +00:07:25 00:57:03.908/15
00:57:10.3151993/4 GILLESPIE, JENNY 9/1711:25 +00:07:28 00:56:49.099/15
01:06:18.0151954/4 EVELEIGH, JENNIFER 13/1713:15 +00:16:36 01:06:06.1711/15

5KW40-49M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:57:12.0651981/1 GILLESPIE, JASON 10/1711:26 +00:00:00 00:56:50.391/2

5KW50-59F -  5 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:43:40.2352051/5 PARADIS, DEBBIE 2/1708:43 +00:00:00 00:43:33.072/15
00:50:58.1651922/5 DAVIS, CLAUDETTE 4/1710:11 +00:07:17 00:50:50.544/15
00:55:43.7152063/5 RADERSMA, JANE 6/1711:08 +00:12:03 00:55:31.146/15
01:00:10.5752024/5 KERIK, SHANNON 11/1712:01 +00:16:30 01:00:01.4710/15
01:10:47.2052095/5 SANDEMAN-ALLEN, WANDA 16/1714:09 +00:27:06 01:10:24.6214/15

5KW60-69F -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time OffsetOA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

01:06:50.8452031/2 KING, RHONA 14/1713:22 +00:00:00 01:06:32.2312/15
01:06:52.9351912/2 CONNELLY, CAROLINE 15/1713:22 +00:00:02 01:06:40.5613/15


